supply
Power
O
pt
ym
a™
 C
on

Alarm relay 100 W 100 W
Ordering
Type Code no.
OptymaTM Control, three-phase (4 HP)  4.5-6.3 A 080Z3201
OptymaTM Control, three-phase (4 HP)  7-10 A 080Z3202
OptymaTM Control, three-phase (7.5 HP)  11-16 A 080Z3206
OptymaTM Control, three-phase (7.5 HP)  14-20 A 080Z3207
Applications:
• Complete control of single-phase static or ventilated
refrigeration systems up to 2 HP, with off-cycle or electrical
defrosting and direct or pump-down compressor stop.